CNV_M1 HG19 15 52264992 52272685 CHB

NAL8STL
NA18542

NA1860S
NAL8S60
NALESST
NA18620
NA18602
NA18636
NA18622
NAL8SEZ
NALES70
NA18536

NA18559
NA18538

NA18624
NA18539
NA18559
NA18525
NA18539
NA18537

NA18611
NA18608

NA18617
NA18614
NA18539

NA18632
NA18609
NA18566
NA18544
NA18526

NA18637
NA18565
NA18564
NA18542
NA18541

NA18593
NA18579
NA18567
NA18546
NA18596
NA18573

NA18626
NA18561
NA18534

NA18633
NA18631
NA18619
NA18616
NA18613
NA18599
NA18576
NA18573
NA18367
NaLgse2
NA18550

NA18527
NA18537

NA18606
NA18532

NA18610
NA18606
NA18543
NA18803
NA18S50

NAZE:
NA18543
NA18538
NA1E536
NA18532

NA18534
NAibs0 e—
Natgsds  mmmm—

Nazssss
el —— T8 DDA T TR Y T
NArgsre
. N —— U N
WAL S I 0 M R N S W R b

NA18621
fste———T TTT IV R b UL T el AT T RO L T Tl BT Bl

NA18617

0 VR O T AR
oo L -

NALSST! |

= i

In18577

] = L=

Nmmz
NA18631 ﬁ
—T 11T I
N;usm

NALG635  m—

NAL8627  m— I.
NA18535

== [N lq|

frvese——

NA]BSZS

NAIS546 s
pe c ———

iy
NALB561
18626

;
EI- l----ll---—I--\
--_--ll--i
=y TV 1 [ TR
— .!I-lllllll- l--l-I

NA18596
NAI863?  me—

NALEER2 =_--ll-d-_--ﬁl—.-

NAIB54S . —
NA18545

NA18621  m—

e 101 AR 0 LR RO O VB
A

H CNO ®m CN1 ® CN3

NA18595
1 O O e 216235

NAL8617

Natsozs
I L A —
10 T T T IR T R T T T —— i
wasgsTy
N

m— NAL8576
NA18565
NA18622

NA18602
NAL8636

NA18620

NAL8634

NA18617
L ———— A

 — NALE566
L ———— A

r NAtss37
L]l N
NatsGLs
NAtsss
— A5
Nmms
wasgsos
NAlgees
NAlgss
NAlaszz
Nmm
watgs27
Mgz
Mg
Nl
Mg
Mg

T R 1 NALB618

[ NA18624

NAIRE
L ——— e
M T T 0 e b
NALG597
NAIG519
I e 11555
nA1ve0s NA18597
L= T
NALGS70
Nmm

NA18549
— 218637
NA18550

NA1E562
Ll ———— e

Naigeos

NAlgers

e

Nalgesr

Ll ———
NA18567 NA18560
I Natasss

et
R
— RIS
s
iz
s
Wi

NA18612 NALES55
[— o
NAIGES?
NAIBSSE
v NA]BSS‘
™ Ir Nmszs

AR A e
NA18543

l_—-l=
11 S Nadzez
T
NA]E&GZ
NA18630
11 0 e NA156%7
Mg
Natas2s
NA18545
iR
=
Mgl
—
4
NAtgs3s
Natgsa7
Nm;.ss
Rnagssz
Naigssz
I
A

NMBESZ
watssis
I --——--e Nz

Nmm
Natsse2
—— R
1N I

! UL T
\atas2
—

NA18610

NAL8506
NI TR TE Tel TTT—————vnse]

A NA18534
- N --——-—E i

Halee
-llﬂ---= ——re

——— s

Nataea:

also1o
LT T T BT A o
-l-l O A O M O A== 435632
0 R N A =
I ——] Nﬁigw

-100.0

-80.0 —-60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




